BRIGVWARD

Broward County

F L O Ww
Legislation Details
File #: 22-1237 Version: 1
Status: Agenda Ready
In control: Human Services - Community Partnerships Division
On agenda: 9/8/2022 Final action: 9/8/2022
Title: MOTION TO AUTHORIZE County Administrator to execute First Amendment to Agreement No. 22-CP
-HIP-9026-01 between Broward County and The Salvation Army (subject to review for legal
sufficiency by the Office of the County Attorney), increasing the Agreement amount from $602,331 to
$811,945, effective retroactively from July 14, 2022, through September 30, 2022, for the provision of
46 additional emergency shelter beds and support services for individuals and families experiencing
homelessness and administrative services; and authorize the County Administrator to take all
necessary administrative and budgetary actions to implement the Agreement as amended.
Sponsors:
Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
Broward County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

